

BID RESULTS
B019-25 Airport Apron

Empire Paving
30 Bernhard Rd
No Haven, CT 06473

The Grasso Companies
314 Wilson Ave
Norwalk, CT 06854

Item /Description

C-102.5 1a Installation & Removal of Fiber Roll

Unit Price/Amount

\$ 11.50 / \$ 8050.00

\$ 5.00 / \$ 3500.00

C-102.5 1b Installation & Removal of Inlet Protection

\$ 160.00 / \$ 2080.00

\$ 150.00 / \$ 1950.00

C-105-6.1 Mobilization

\$ 36,000.00

\$ 40,000.00

P-101-5 1a Joint & Crack Repair

\$ 6.00 / \$ 7500.00

\$ 6.00 / \$ 7500.00

P-101-5.1b Cold Milling

\$ 10.00 / \$33,500.00

\$ 7.00 / \$ 23,450.00

P-101-5.2 Demolition of Misc Items

\$ 255,000.00

\$ 23,000.00

P-152-4.1 Unclassified Excavations

\$ 15.00 / \$ 22,350.00

\$ 22.00 / \$ 32,780.00

P-207-5.1 In-Place Full Depth Reclamation

\$ 5.50 / \$ 44,825.00 \$ 6.00 / \$ 48,900.00

P-403-5.1 Asphalt Mix Pavement

\$ 115.30 / \$ 232,906.00 \$ 135.00 / \$ 272,700.00

P-603-5.1 Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat

\$ 0.01 / \$ 11.90 \$ 6.00 / \$ 7,140.00

P-605-5.1 Bituminous Joint Saw & Seal

\$ 7.00 / \$ 4,900.00 \$ 5.00 / \$ 3,500.00

P-620-5.1 Runway and Taxiway Pavement Markings

\$ 1.10 / \$ 17,149.00 \$ 1.45 / \$ 22,605.50

D-751-5.1 Adjust Existing Draining Structure

\$ 650.00 / \$ 7,150.00 \$ 400.00 / \$ 4,400.00

D-751-5.2 Tie Down Anchors

\$ 750.00 / \$ 51,750.00 \$ 750.00 / \$ 51,750.00

F-162-5.1 Chain-Link Fence

\$ 42.00 / \$ 6,720.00 \$ 55.00 / \$ 8,800.00

E-100 Fuel Station Gas & Electric Pipe/Conduit

\$ 58,000.00 \$ 100,000.00

F-100 New Fuel Dispenser w/Piping & Accessories

\$ 200,000.00 \$ 265,000.00

T-901-5.1 Seeding

\$ 225.00 / \$ 3,825.00 \$ 72.00 / \$ 1,224.00

T-905-5.1 Topsoil (Furnished from Off-Site)

\$ 60.00 / \$ 12,000.00 \$ 85.00 / \$ 17,000.00

L-108-5.1 No 8 AWG, 5kV, L-824, Type C Cable, Installed in Trench

\$ 2.50 / \$ 4,000.00 \$ 10.00 / \$ 16,000.00

**L-108-5.2 No 6 AWG, Solid, Bare Copper Counterpoise Wire, Installed
in Trench, Including Connections/Terminations**

\$ 4.00 / \$ 2,100.00 \$ 13.00 / \$ 6,825.00

**L-108-5.3 No 6 AWG, Solid, Bare Copper Counterpoise Wire, Installed
in Trench, Above Conduit, Including Connections/Terminations**

\$ 3.00 / \$ 825.00 \$ 12.00 / \$ 3,300.00

L-110-5.1 2" Concrete Encased Schedule 40 PVC Conduit in Trench

\$ 35.00/ \$9,625.00 \$ 13.00 / \$ 3,575.00

L-115-5.1 Electrical Hand Hole

\$ 2,500.00/ \$ 5,000.00 \$ 7,000.00 / \$ 14,000.00

L-125-5.1 L-861T(L) Base Mounted Taxiway Edge Light

\$ 5,000.00 / \$ 10,000.00 \$ 6,500.00 / \$ 13,000.00

L-861T(L) Stake Mounted Taxiway Edge Light

\$ 2,500.00 / \$ 45,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 / \$ 108,000.00

L-125-5.3 Remove Existing Taxiway Edge Light

\$ 500.00 / \$ 1,000.00 \$ 650.00 / \$ 1,300.00

FINAL TOTAL

\$ 1,081,266.90

\$ 1,101,199.50